
Region 1-B 2,989,238 687,177 22.99% 49,135 7.15% 91,847  13.37% 2,984,105 742,862 24.89% 58,990 7.94% 102,393 13.78% 9,855 10,546

Livingston 189,754 45,777 24.12% 2,407    5.26% 4,531    9.90% 193,739 52,646 27.17% 2,738    5.20% 5,475     10.40% 331 944

Macomb 870,325 203,094 23.34% 16,160  7.96% 30,464  15.00% 869,449 216,171 24.86% 19,239  8.90% 34,587   16.00% 3,079 4,123

Monroe 149,727 37,211 24.85% 2,379    6.39% 5,172    13.90% 152,976 41,525 27.14% 3,447    8.30% 6,229     15.00% 1,068 1,057

Oakland 1,253,185 290,274 23.16% 20,393  7.03% 36,574  12.60% 1,260,613 313,014 24.83% 25,041  8.00% 40,692   13.00% 4,648 4,118

St. Clair 159,247 40,946 25.71% 3,313    8.09% 6,510    15.90% 158,248 43,342 27.39% 3,727    8.60% 7,108     16.40% 414 598

Washtenaw 367,000 69,875 19.04% 4,483    6.42% 8,594    12.30% 349,080 76,164 21.82% 4,798    6.30% 8,302     10.90% 315 -292

Data sourced from the American Community Survey Table S0102 5-Year Estimates 
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